6”
110 WWW.MAXILUME.COM • TEL 1-877-375-5555 • FAX 1-877-375-3333
S H I P P I N G   AVA I L A B L E
NEW
SPECIFICATION
HOUSING - Die-formed aluminum and galvanized steel for maximum heat dissipation
and rust protection. Housing adjusts vertically in plaster frame to accommodate 1/2“
to 1-3/8” thick ceiling. Housing is IC rated for direct contact with insulation and can

RL630-______-______-______-______-BZ-BZA B C D
(WATTAGE) (VOLTAGE/DRIVER) (CCT) (CRI)
Ordering Guide for Compatible Housing
RL630-650L-DIMTR-120
RL630-900L-DIMTR-120
Page
RL630-650L-DIM10
RL630-900L-DIM10
Page RL630-1200L-DIMTR  Page RL630-1200L-DIM10 Page
RL630-650L-277(Non Dimmable)
RL630-900L-277 (Non Dimmable)
Page
LD6IC-AT-DIMTR-120 312 LD6IC-AT-DIM10-120 312 LD6-AT-DIMTR-120 314 LD6-AT-DIM10-120 314 LD600IC-AT-277 310
LD6RIC-AT-DIMTR-120 313 LD6IC-AT-DIM10-277 312 LD6R-AT-DIMTR-120 315 LD6-AT-DIM10-277 314 LD6IC-AT-277 312
LD6-AT-DIMTR-120 314 LD6-AT-DIM10-120 314 LD600IC-AT-120 310 LD6R-AT-DIM10-120 315 LD6RIC-AT-277 313
LD6R-AT-DIMTR-120 315 LD6-AT-DIM10-277 314 HLD6-AT-DIMTR-120 112 LD6R-AT-DIM10-277 315 LD6-AT-277 314
LD600IC-AT-120 310 LD6RIC-AT-DIM10-120 313 HLD6R-AT-DIMTR-120 113 LD600IC-AT-120 310 LD6R-AT-277 315
HLD6IC-AT-DIMTR-120 110 LD6RIC-AT-DIM10-277 313 EZ6IC-AT 868 LD600IC-AT-277 310 HLD6IC-AT-277 110
HLD6RIC-AT-DIMTR-120 111 LD6R-AT-DIM10-120 315 EZ6RIC-AT 868 HLD6-AT-DIM10-120 112 HLD6RIC-AT-277 111
HLD6-AT-DIMTR-120 112 LD6R-AT-DIM10-277 315 HLD6-AT-DIM10-277 112 HLD6-AT-277 112
HLD6R-AT-DIMTR-120 113 LD600IC-AT-120 310 HLD6R-AT-DIM10-120 113 HLD6R-AT-277 113
EZ6IC-AT 868 LD600IC-AT-277 310 HLD6R-AT-DIM10-277 113 EZ6IC-AT 868
EZ6RIC-AT 868 HLD6IC-AT-DIM10-120 110 EZ6RIC-AT 868
HLD6RIC-AT-DIM10-120 111
HLD6-AT-DIM10-120 112
HLD6R-AT-DIM10-120 113
HLD6IC-AT-DIM10-277 110
HLD6RIC-AT-DIM10-277 111
HLD6-AT-DIM10-277 112
HLD6R-AT-DIM10-277 113
6
I
N